                                       บริษทั เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จ ำกดั
                                                                 ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
                                          44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี   70 ถนนบรมรำชชนนี แขวงศำลำธรรมสพน์ เขตทววีฒันำ กรุงเทพฯ 10170
 โทร: 02-888-3472  โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170   แฟกซ์: 02-888-3258
                                       บริษทั เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จ ำกดั
                                                                 ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
                                          44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี   70 ถนนบรมรำชชนนี แขวงศำลำธรรมสพน์ เขตทววีฒันำ กรุงเทพฯ 10170

 โทร: 02-888-3472  โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170   แฟกซ์: 02-888-3258
 Ω
 Ω
 Ω
 Ω
 Ω
• Please contact us when using other than the rated voltage.
• The 200V series/450A, 600A and 400V series/20 to 600A marked with * are treated as semi-standard products. Please contact us in advance for the delivery date.
(Note) For constant power output, the rated voltage x 1/2 of the rated current is 100% power value. That is, select a thyristor rating twice the load
■
 Ω
■
CURRENT CAPACITY FUSE CAPACITY PARTS NO.
20A 30A CR6L-30S
30A 40A 500GA-40S
45A 60A 500GA-60S
60A 100A 500GB-100S
90A 120A 500GB-120S
135A 200A CS5F-200
180A 250A CS5F-250
240A 350A CS5F-350
300A 450A CS5F-450
450A 600A CS5F-600
600A 800A CS5F-800
                                       บริษทั เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จ ำกดั
                                                                 ADD FURNACE CO.,LTD.
                                          44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี   70 ถนนบรมรำชชนนี แขวงศำลำธรรมสพน์ เขตทววีฒันำ กรุงเทพฯ 10170
 โทร: 02-888-3472  โทร: ออกแบบ:08-08-170-170   แฟกซ์: 02-888-3258